
Valley Scholars, Spring 2024 
                     8th   9th          10th    11th  12th 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 
FAFSA Workshop (5:30-7:30pm) *Families provide transportation* 

    ✔ 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 
Parent Workshop *Families provide transportation* 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Friday, February 16, 2024 
JMU X-Labs  

 
✔    

Friday, February 23, 2024 
8th Resiliency Workshop/Building a Schedule  
11th TBD 

✔   ✔  

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
STEM Corps 

  ✔   

Friday, March 22, 2024 
CVPA 

✔ ✔    

Saturday, March 23, 2024 
College of Health and Behavioral Sciences (choice of sessions) 

 ✔  ✔  

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Orientation to College (6:00-8:00pm) *Families provide transportation* 
    ✔ 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024 

Student Shadow Day (10th- Staunton, Augusta, Waynesboro, Page/Luray) 
  ✔  

 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024 
College Visit:  VCU   

   ✔  

Saturday, April 13, 2024 
UREC 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
College Visit:  University of Mary Washington 

  ✔   

Friday, April 19, 2024 
UREC Team Challenge Course 

    ✔ 

Wednesday, April 24, 2024 

Etiquette Luncheon 
   ✔ ✔ 

Saturday, April 27, 2024 
Kayaking with the JMU Adventure Center  

   ✔  

Thursday, May 2, 2024  
Senior Ceremony (5:30-7:30pm) *Families provide transportation* 

    ✔ 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Program, June 17-21, 2024 
Rising 12th Grade  

     

Summer Program, June 24-28, 2024 
Rising 9th and 10th Grade  

     

Summer Program, July 16-19, 2024 
Rising 11th Grade 

     

Optional Evening Events/ Times and Places TBD ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 


